5201206
520 ltems

RESPONSE TO COMMENTS RECEIVED
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BOB DION
File: 5201206 - Asphalt Curb Pad
Username: bob dion
UserEmail: bob dion@urscorp.com
UserTel: (386) 740-0665
Date: Tuesday, May 10, 2005
Time: 11:50:28 AM
Comments:

Suggest changing 'called for' in 520-12.6 to 'detailed in the plans' or 'as

detailed in the plans'.
Eithor that or add the diminsions of the curb pad. A reocurring comment made
during plans reviews is to ask for the depth to be shown.

RESPONSE

The designer should already be providing a depth/thickness for the asphalt
curb pad. If not this should be addressed with the District Design Engineer.
Called for in 520-12.6 is fine as is, not needed to be detailed in the plans.
Design Standards show the dimensions of the curb/curb & gutter.
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Gene Strickland

File: 5201206 - Asphalt Curb Pad
Username: Gene Strickland

UserEmail: genes@andersoncolumbia.com
UserTel: 850-526-4440 x305

Date: Tuesday, May 17, 2005
Time: 08:14:06 AM

Comments:

A Pay Item Note should be included in the plans when this work is required.

RESPONSE

The reason for the specification modification to include the asphalt curb pad, is to eliminate the
pay item footnote which is supposed to be inserted by the designer currently which is doesn't
occur. No change.



